TC Max Spare Parts Book-(95km/h Version)

F—]_ Headlight Bracket

“P— 3
2
V- 4
No Iltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |53250-QSM-A00 Right Bracket Assy,HeadLlight 1
2 [53260-QSM-A00 Left Bracket Assy,HeadLlight 1
3 [96704-QSM-A00 Hexagon socket bolt 4x12 4
4 195101-QSM-A00 Hexagon socket head step screw M6 2

TC MAX spare parts




F—2

Headlight

No

Item No

Description(EN)

Qty

Remark

33100-QSM-C01

Headlight Assy

TC MAX spare parts




F-3

Speedometer

2 —3 .
No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |37200-QSM-FO1 Speedometer Assy 1
2 |94050-05080 Flange Nut M5 2
3 (37300-QSM-A00 Rubber gasket 2

TC MAX spare parts




F—4

Handle Lever/Switch/Back Mirror

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 [88110-QSM-CO0 Rearview mirror Assy,right 1
2 |88120-QSM-C00 Rearview mirror Assy,left 1
3 |35150-QSM-A50 Right Switch set Assy 1
4 [35200-QSM-A70 Left Switch set Assy 1
5 |30400-QSM-A00 Grip,Left Handle 1

TC MAX spare parts




F-5

CBS

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark

1 |46000-QSM-FAO CBS assy 1

2 [53175-QSM-C00 Front brake lever 1

3 [53176-QSM-C00 Rear brake lever 1

4 145310-QSM-FO1 Front brake pad(set) 1

5 (43310-QSM-F01 Rear brake pad(set) 1

6 |45251-QSM-FO1 Front brake disc 2

7 |35340-QSM-A00 Front Brake Switch 1

8 135345-QSM-A00 Rear Brake Switch 1

9 90105-QSM-A00 Mounting Screw,Brake Disc 8X25 Aluminum wheel 8 Alloy version

90105-QSM-F10 Mounting Screw,Brake Disc 8X16 Spoke wheel 8 Spoken version

10 [90155-QSM-A00 Coated flange bolts 8x12 2

11 |90156-QSM-A00 Coated flange bolts 8x30 2

12 |45517-QSM-CO0 Holder,Main cylinder 2

13 |90102-QSM-C00 Flange Bolt 6x22 4

14 |43108-TAC-A00 Rear brake return spring 1

15 [45108-QSM-C00 Front brake return spring 1

TC MAX spare parts




F-6

Handlebar

q o~
e Ny
el 8

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[53100-QSM-FAO Pipe,Handlebar 1
2 |53131-QSM-C00 Holder,Handlebar 1
3 |53230-QSM-A00 Bridge,Top 1
4 153235-QSM-A00 Cover,Steering Stem 1
5 [90304-QSM-AQ0 Nut,Steering Stem 1
6 [90503-QSM-A00 Washer,Steering Stem 1
7 [96708-QSM-A00 Hexagon Socket Bolt 8X20 2
8 [93500-06012-0H Phillips Screw 6X12 2
9 ]96700-06016-08 Hexagon Socket Bolt 6x16 4
10 |53132-QSM-A00 Lower Shield,Top Bridge 1
11 [53205-QSM-C00 Brake Tubing Clip 1

TC MAX spare parts




F-7

Steering Stem

No Iltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |53200-QSM-A00 Steering Stem assy 1
2 [93600-05012-1H Cross recessed countersunk head screws 5X12 2
3 [96708-QSM-A00 Hexagon Socket Bolt 8X20 2
4 [53215-QSM-A00 Gasket 1
5 [53214-QSM-A00 Dust ring 1
6 ([53212-QSM-AQ0 Lower bearing ring 1
7 [53210-QSM-A00 Bearing Retainer #6x21 2
8 150302-QSM-A00 Upper Bearing Steel bowl,steering Stem 2
9 [53211-QSM-A00 Upper bearing ring 1
10 |53220-QSM-A00 Lock Nut,Steering Stem 1

TC MAX spare parts




F-8

Front Fender

=
<l |

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark

1 61100-QSM-C00-P-MBO1N Front Fender (painting) MBO1N/Black Diamond 1 [MBO1N/Black
61100-QSM-C00-P-MBO2N Front Fender (painting) MBO02N/Black 1 |MBO02N/Matt Black

2 [95101-QSM-A00 Hexagon socket head step screw M6 6

3 [45157-QSM-C00 Guide hook,Front brake tubing 1

TC MAX spare parts




F-9

Front Shock Absorber

~<, <
N ~

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 [51400-QSM-FO1 Front Right Shock Absorber 1

2 [51500-QSM-F01 Front Left Shock Absorber 1

3 |33743-QSM-AE1 Front Side Reflex Reflector 2

TC MAX spare parts




F-10-1

Rear Wheel-Aluminum

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 [42800-QSM-FO1 Rear Wheel Assy 1

2 |42701-QSM-F01 Rear Tyre(120/70-17, CY268, Tubeless) 1

3 |42301-QSM-F00 Rear Wheel Axle 1

4 142311-QSM-F00 Left Bush for Axle 1

5 142312-QSM-F00 Right Sleeve for Axle 1

6 [90307-QSM-A00 Flange Lock Bolt M12 1

7 142702-QSM-A00 Valve,Rim 1

TC MAX spare parts

10



F-10-2

Rear Wheel-Spoke

7 8

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 [42800-QSM-F10 Rear Wheel Assy 1

2 |42701-QSM-F11 Rear Tyre(120/70-17, CY268, Tubeless) 1

3 |42301-QSM-F00 Rear Wheel Axle 1

4 142311-QSM-F00 Left Bush for Axle 1

5 142312-QSM-F00 Right Sleeve for Axle 1

6 [90307-QSM-A00 Flange Lock Bolt M12 1

7 142703-QSM-F11 TIRE TUBE(120/70-17) 1

8 |42704-QSM-F11 Liner Band 1

TC MAX spare parts

11



F-11

Rear Shock Absorber

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[52400-QSM-F0O1 Rear Shock Absorber 1
2 [90109-QSM-A00 Torx pan head bolt 10x40 2
3 [90306-QSM-AQ0 Lock Nut,Flange M10x1.5(PT) 1

TC MAX spare parts

12



F-12

Motor

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[31100-QSM-FAO Motor 1
2 |41150-QSM-F00 Belt Pulley 1
3 [40530-QSM-FO0 Belt 1
4 |41100-QSM-FOO Rear Belt Pulley 1
5 140515-QSM-F00 Belt Pully Protection Cover 1
6 |96700-08030-08 Hexagon Socket Bolt 8X30 4
7 195701-06008-08 Flange Bolt 6X8 2
8 194102-08800 Washer 8mm 4

TC MAX spare parts

13



F-13-1

Front Wheel-Aluminum

No Iltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[44800-QSM-D0O1 Front Wheel Assy 1

2 (44701-QSM-C01 Front Tyre(90/80-17, CY268, Tubeless) 1

3 [44301-QSM-A00 Front Wheel Axle 1

4 144311-QSM-A00 Axle Sleeve,Fr Wheel Side 2

5 [90307-QSM-A00 Lock Nut,Flange M12 1

6 (42702-QSM-AQ0 Valve,Rim 1

TC MAX spare parts

14



F-13-2

Front Wheel-Spoke

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |44800-QSM-F10 Front Wheel Assy 1
2 |44701-QSM-F11 Front Tyre(90/80-17, CY268, Non-Tubeless) 1
3 (44301-QSM-AQ0 Front Wheel Axle 1
4 (44311-QSM-A00 Front wheel side bush for axle 2
5 190307-QSM-AQ0 Lock Nut,Flange M12 2
6 |44703-QSM-F11 TIRE TUBE(90/80-17) 1
7 |42704-QSM-F11 Liner Band 1

TC MAX spare parts

15



F-14

Side Stand

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |50530-QSM-F00 Side Stand 1

2 |95014-72102 Spring,Side Stand 1

3 [95014-72112 Sub Spring,Side Stand 1

4 [90110-QSM-FO0 Pivot,Side Stand 1

5 135160-TAC-A00 SW.Set,Side Stand 1

6 |94031-10080 Thin Nut 10MM 1

TC MAX spare parts

16



F— 1 5 Frame Body

10 2 3
| |
‘//d :/;?’e?/‘ //
e =l A
SN (]
r/.’*-, i 1
73

No ltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[50100-QSM-F00 Main Frame Assy 1
2 [50200-QSM-FO0 Sub-Frame Assy 1
3 [50400-QSM-C00 Rear Armrest 1
4 |50610-QSM-F00 Right Front Footrest Assy 1
5 [50620-QSM-F00 Left Front Footrest Assy 1
6 [50500-QSM-A00 Bracket,Front Body Cover 1
7 |50506-QSM-FAO Bracket combination,Controller 1
8 |50650-QSM-F00 Pillion Right Footrest Assy 1
9 |50750-QSM-F0O0 Pillion Left Footrest Assy 1
10 [90108-QSM-AQ00 Torx pan head bolt 8x20 4
11 [96708-QSM-AQ00 Hexagon Socket Bolt 8X20 8
12 |[64312-TGC-A00 Rubber Plug B,Footrest 2

TC MAX spare parts

17



F-16

FORK

No ltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[52100-QSM-F00 Rear Fork Assy 1

2 (80100-QSM-F00 Rear Fork Fender 1

3 |43111-QSM-FO0 Bracket, Rear Brake Caliper 1

4 144301-QSM-A00 Front Wheel Axle 1

5 [95101-QSM-A00 Hexagon socket head step screw M6 4

6 [90307-QSM-A00 Lock Nut,Flange M12 1

7 194102-12800 Washer 12mm 1

8 |52133-QSM-F00 Regulator block,Fork 2

TC MAX spare parts

18



F-17

Rear Winker Bracket

No Iltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 [52150-QSM-F00 Bracket,Rear Fork Fender 1
2 (33700-QSM-C01 Taillight Assy 1
3 (33741-QSM-C01 Rear Reflex Reflector 1
4 33742-QSM-A00 Side Reflex Reflector 2

33742-QSM-AE1 Side Reflex Reflector 2
5 133400-QSM-C01 Rear Right Winker 1
6 [33450-QSM-C01 Rear Left Winker 1
7 {32200-QSM-C00 Tailllight Connection Cable 1
8 |[40516-QSM-FO0 Waterproof Cover for Belt 1
9 |80200-QSM-C00 License Plate 1

10 |95701-06012-08 Flange Bolt 6X12 6
11 |93500-06016-0G Phillips Screw 6x16 2
12 |91509-GE2-7605 Flange step screw 5x11.5 2
13 [93500-QSM-C00 Cross recessed pan head screw 5X12 2
14 [94050-05080 Flange Nut M5 2

TC MAX spare parts

19



F-18

Battery Compartment

No ltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[80150-QSM-F00 Battery compartment 1

2 |[80151-QSM-FO0 Front Hook,Battery compartment 2

3 |80152-QSM-FO0 Rear Right Hook,Battery compartment 1

4 |80153-QSM-F00 Rear Left Hook,Battery compartment 1

5 190303-GCC-000 Spring Clip M4 4

6 |95701-06008-08 Flang Bolt 6X8 3

7 194103-06800 Washer 6mm 3

8 |77207-QSM-F0O0 rubber,Battery compartment 3

9 |77241-QSM-FO0 Bracket,Battery cable 1

10 |80155-QSM-FO00 Lining,Battery compartment 1 |update

TC MAX spare parts

20



Battery

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |31512-QSM-F00 Battery Handle 1

2 [31500-QSM-F00-S1 Battery maintenance label 1

4 |131511-QSM-F00 Battery upper cover 1

5 ]31514-QSM-FAQO Battery charging-discharging socket 1

6 |31530-QSM-FAQ0 BMS circuit board(with temperature sensor) 1

7 ]31515-QSM-FO0 Battery bottom cover 1

8 ]31519-QSM-F00 Torx countersunk head screw 4*18 16

9 |31500-QSM-F00-S2 Fragile sticker 2

10 |31500-QSM-FAO Battery Assy (72V45Ah) 1

TC MAX spare parts

21



Storage Box Cover-1

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |80115-QSM-A00 FR Cover,Storage Box 1
2 [35040-QSM-A00 Start Buttom Assy 1
3 |35045-QSM-A00 Rubber gasket,Start button 1

80135-QSM-F00-S-WAO1P R Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover WAO1P/Orange 1

80135-QSM-F00-S-WYOSN R Garnish Set,Storage Box CoverWY09N/Yellow 1

5 |[80135-QSM-F00-S-MBO2N R Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover MBO2N/Balck 1

80135-QSM-F00-S-MS03M R Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover MS03M/Pearl chrome 1
color

80136-QSM-F00-S-WAO1P L Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover WAQ1P/Orange 1

80136-QSM-F00-S-WYOSN L Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover WY0O9N/Yellow 1

6 |80136-QSM-FO0-S-MBO2N L Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover MB0O2N/Black 1

80136-QSM-F00-S-MS03M L Garnish Set,Storage Box Cover MS03M/Pearl chrome 1
color

7 180155-QSM-A00 R Cover,Storage Box 1

8 180165-QSM-A00 L Cover,Storage Box 1

9 180127-QSM-A00 Shaft,Storage Box Cover 1

TC MAX spare parts

22



10 |80128-QSM-A00 R Gear,Storage Box Cover 1
11 |80129-QSM-A00 L Gear,Storage Box Cover 1
12 [80124-QSM-A00 Lower Cover R,Storage Box Cover Shaft 1
13 |80125-QSM-A00 Lower Cover L,Storage Box Cover Shaft 1
14 |80175-QSM-A00 RR Cover,Storage Box 1
15 [77260-QSM-A00 Clip shackle Assy 1
16 |[77265-QSM-AQ00 Gasket bushing 1
17 [93301-04025-0H Hex Bolt 4X25 1
18 |94001-QSM-A00 Nut M4 1
19 [93500-06012-0H Phillips Screw 6X12 6
20 (91509-GE2-7605 Flange Screw 5X11.5 2
21 [90303-GCC-000 Spring Clip M4 6
22 [93903-QSM-A00 Tapping Screw 4X12 14
23 |80140-QSM-A00 Torsion Spring,Storage Box Cover 1
24 (80135-QSM-F00-S2 Storage box cover,right sticker 1
25 (80136-QSM-F00-S2 Storage box cover,left sticker 1

TC MAX spare parts

23



F-20-2

Storage Box -2

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
80121-QSM-AQ00-S-WAOQ1P Cover,Storage Box-ABS,painting WAO1P/Orange 1

1 |80121-QSM-A00-S-WYOSN Cover,Storage Box-ABS,painting WY09N/yellow 1
80121-QSM-A00-S-MBO2N Cover,Storage Box-ABS,painting MB0O2N/Black 1

2 [80126-QSM-A00 lining Panel,Storage Box Cover 1

3 (80122-QSM-AQ0 Seal,Storage Box Cover 1

4 180145-QSM-F00 Storage Box 1

5 [93903-QSM-A10 Tapping Screw 4X12 4

TC MAX spare parts

24



F-21

Front Body Cover

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |83565-QSM-A00 FR,Body Cover 1

2 |83575-QSM-A00-S-MS03M R Garnish Set,Body Cover MS03M/Pearl chrome color 1

3 [83585-QSM-A00-S-MS03M L Garnish Set,Body Cover MS03M/Pearl chrome color 1

4 183400-QSM-A00 Cover R,FR Body Cover Upper 1

5 |[83405-QSM-AQ0 Cover L,FR Body Cover Upper 1

6 [84601-QSM-A00 Spring Clip M6 2

7 190683-GAZ-9802 Rivet clamp 2

8 193903-QSM-A00 Tapping Screw 4X12 4

9 |[30101-QSM-C00 Controller Aluminum Shell 1

TC MAX spare parts

25



F—22

Lower Body Cover

No ltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark

1 |83555-QSM-F00 Bottom Body Cover 1

2 [83595-QSM-F00 RR Upper Body Cover 1

3 83535-QSM-F00-S-MGO7M R Lower Body Cover MGO7M/Tungsten steel black 1
83535-QSM-F00-S-MS03M R Lower Body Cover MS03M/Pearl chrome color 1

4 83545-QSM-F00-S-MGO7M L Lower Body Cover MGO7M/Tungsten steel black 1
83545-QSM-F00-S-MS03M L Lower Body Cover MS03M/Pearl chrome color 1

5 83515-QSM-F00-S-MBO1N R Upper Body Cover, MBO1N/Black Diamond 1 [MBO1N/Black
83515-QSM-F00-S-MBO0O2N R Upper Body Cover, MBO2N/Balck 1 [MBO02N/Matt black

6 83525-QSM-F00-S-MBO1N L Upper Body Cover, MBO1N/Black Diamond 1 [MBO1N/Black
83525-QSM-F00-S-MBO0O2N L Upper Body Cover, MBO2N/Black 1 [MBO02N/Matt black

7 183516-QSM-A00 Logo 2

8 195101-QSM-A00 Hexagon Socket Head Step Screw,M6 6

9 ]93903-QSM-A00 Tapping Screw 4X12 8

10 |91509-GE2-7605 Flange Screw 5X11.5 4

11 [84601-QSM-A00 Spring Clip M6 2

12 |90303-GCC-000 Spring Clip M4 2

TC MAX spare parts

26



13 |93903-QSM-F00

Tapping Screw 6*16

TC MAX spare parts

27



Cushion Lower Shield

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark

1 |[80101-QSM-FAO Cushion Lower Shield 1

2 |80102-QSM-C00 Lower Cover,Cushion Lower Shield 1

3 [35310-QSM-FAOQ Charging Socket 1

4 |77250-QSM-A00 Cable,Storage Box Cover 1

5 [77240-QSM-A00 Cushion Lock Cable 1

6 |93500-06012-0H Phillips screw 6X12 5

7 |77242-QSM-AQ0 Bracket,Cushion Lock Cable 1

8 193903-QSM-A10 Tapping Screw 4X12 5
83640-QSM-C00-S-MWO1N Left Shield(With Sticker) MWO1N/White 1 |MWOIN/White

9 (83640 -QSM -FDO -S- MBO1N Left Shield(With Sticker)MBO1N/Black Diamond 1 |MBO1N Black
83640 -QSM -FDO-S - MB0O2N Left Shield(With Sticker) MBO2N Black 1 |MBO2N Matt black
83540-QSM-C00-S-MWO1N Right Shield(With Sticker) MWO1N/White 1 [MWO1N/White

10 |83540-QSM-FD0-S-MBO1N Right Shield(With Sticker)MBO1N/Black Diamond 1 |[MBOIN Black
83540-QSM-FD0O-S-MBO02N Right Shield(With Sticker)MBO2N Black 1 |MBO2N Matt black

11 [96708-QSM-AQ00 Hexagon socket bolt 8X20 4

TC MAX spare parts

28



Cushion

No

Item No

Description(EN)

Qty

Remark

77200-QSM-F00

Cushion Assy

TC MAX spare parts

29



F=25

No

Item No

Description(EN)

Qty

Remark

77220-QSM-AQ0

Lockset,Vehicle

TC MAX spare parts

30



F-26

Electronic Parts

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |32100-QSM-FAO Main Harness Wire 1
2 [30100-QSM-FAOQ Controller(3000W) 1
3 [35020-QSM-A00-K Alarm assy(Dual remote control) 1
4 |32300-QSM-FO0 72v Converter 1
5 [38110-QSM-A50 Horn Assy 1
6 [38300-QSM-AFO Flash Relay 1
7 (35050-QSM-FAO Circuit Protector 1
8 181261-QSM-FAQ Air switch cover 1

30200-QSM-F00-3GEU ECU Assy(European 3G) 1
9 |30200-QSM-F00-4GEU ECU Assy(European 4G) 1
30200-QSM-F20 ECU Assy Latin American, Chilean version 1

11 |90107-QSM-A00 Torx anti-theft bolt 6x12 3
12 |93903-QSM-F00 Tapping Screw 6X16 2
13 |95701-06008-08 Flang Bolt 6X8 1
14 193500-06012-0H Phillips screw 6x12 6

F=27

Charger

TC MAX spare parts

31



No ltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
35300-QSM-FAO Charger(72V5A, CE) 1
1 |[35300-QSM-FDO Charger(72V5A, UL) 1

35300-QSM-FCO

Charger(72V10A, CE)

TC MAX spare parts

32



=28

User Manual And Accessories

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 83542-KPN-9000 Circular I-shaped rubber 6
2 89102-QSM-A00 Wrench,Back mirror 1
3 89130-QSM-F00 User Manual 1
4 90659-KYA-601 Positioning clamp O type 1
5 91540-KYV-C02 Cable clamp 5

TC MAX spare parts

33



Label

L

Please pull out the
key sfter usage

No Item No Description(EN) Qty Remark

1 87560-QSM-A50 Driving warning label 1

2 87503-QSM-A50 Battery usage label 1

3 87504-QSM-A50 Key warning label 1

4 87505-QSM-F00 Tire pressure label Aluminum wheel 1 Alloy version
4 87505-QSM-F10 Tire pressure label Spoke wheel 1 Spoken version
5 87506-QSM-C50 VMOTO label 1

6 87507-QSM-A00 High voltage warning label 1

TC MAX spare parts

34



F-30-1

Sticker

No ltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[80135-QSM-F00-S1-ST002 Right Storage Box Cover Garnish Sticker(SILVER) 1
2 |80136-QSM-F00-S1-ST002 Left Storage Box Cover Garnish Sticker(SILVER) 1
3 [83515-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Body Upper Right Shield Sticker(BLACK) 1
4 [83525-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Body Upper Left Shield Sticker(BLACK) 1
5 ]83535-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Body Lower Right Shield Sticker(BLACK) 1
6 |83545-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Body Lower Left Shield Sticker(BLACK) 1
7 [83540-QSM-C00-S1-STO01 Right Shield Sticker(SILVER) 1
8 |83640-QSM-C00-S1-ST0O01 Left Shield Sticker(SILVER) 1

TC MAX spare parts

35



F-30-2

Sticker

No ltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[80135-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Right Storage Box Cover Garnish Sticker(BLACK) 1

2 |80136-QSM-F00-S1-STO10 Left Storage Box Cover Garnish Sticker(BLACK) 1

3 [83515-QSM-FDO0-S1-ST035 Body Upper Right Shield Sticker(ORANGE GREY) 1

4 [83525-QSM-FDO0-S1-ST035 Body Upper Left Shield Sticker(ORANGE GREY) 1

5 ]83535-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Body Lower Right Shield Sticker(BLACK) 1

6 |83545-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Body Lower Left Shield Sticker(BLACK) 1

7 |83540-QSM-FD0-51-ST035 Right Shield Sticker(ORANGE GREY) 1

8 |83640-QSM-FDO0-S1-ST035 Left Shield Sticker(ORANGE GREY) 1

TC MAX spare parts

36



F-30-3

Sticker

No ltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[80135-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Right Storage Box Cover Garnish Sticker(BLACK) 1

2 |80136-QSM-F00-S1-STO10 Left Storage Box Cover Garnish Sticker(BLACK) 1

3 [83515-QSM-FDO0-S1-ST036 Body Upper Right Shield Sticker(YELLOW GREY) 1

4 [83525-QSM-FDO0-S1-ST036 Body Upper Left Shield Sticker(YELLOW GREY) 1

5 ]83535-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Body Lower Right Shield Sticker(BLACK) 1

6 |83545-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Body Lower Left Shield Sticker(BLACK) 1

7 |83540-QSM-FD0-51-ST036 Right Shield Sticker(YELLOW GREY) 1

8 |83640-QSM-FDO0-S1-ST036 Left Shield Sticker(YELLOW GREY) 1

TC MAX spare parts

37



F-30-4

Sticker

No ltem No Description(EN) Qty Remark
1 |[80135-QSM-F00-S1-STO08 Right Storage Box Cover Garnish Sticker(RED) 1
2 |80136-QSM-F00-S1-STO08 Left Storage Box Cover Garnish Sticker(RED) 1
3 [83515-QSM-H20-S1-ST005 Body Upper Right Shield Sticker(RED BLACK) 1
4 [83525-QSM-H20-S1-ST005 Body Upper Left Shield Sticker(RED BLACK) 1
5 ]83535-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Body Lower Right Shield Sticker(BLACK) 1
6 |83545-QSM-F00-S1-ST010 Body Lower Left Shield Sticker(BLACK) 1
7 183540-QSM-FDO0-S1-ST0O05 Right Shield Sticker(RED BLACK) 1
8 |83640-QSM-FDO0O-S1-ST005 Left Shield Sticker(RED BLACK) 1

TC MAX spare parts

38



